
18.Bursa Masterleri Kazanci Dostluk Kosusu

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Yenisehir Bel Erkek 00:34:23.65 20

2 İstanbul Atletizm 00:34:50.35 21

3 Bursa Kosu Erkek 00:36:02.83 29

4 Unurob Robotik (Sirket) 00:37:18.52 32

5 Decathlon Runners 00:39:32.74 50

6 Bosch Koop (Sirket) 00:39:26.98 53

7 Bozuyuk Eczacibasi Vitra 00:40:15.18 58

8 İnegöl Belediyesi Erkek 00:42:10.48 73

9 Inegol Kanaryalar 00:42:01.09 74

10 İnegöl Belediyesi Kadın 00:47:05.52 92

11 Martur Fompak (Sirket) 00:44:53.83 93

12 Oyak Renault (Sirket) 00:47:31.94 101

13 Yenisehir Bel Kadın 00:47:37.53 103

14 Maysan Mando (Sirket) 00:46:46.35 104

15 Bursa Kosu Kadın 00:57:26.17 132

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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18.Bursa Masterleri Kazanci Dostluk Kosusu

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Yenisehir Bel Erkek 00:34:23.65 6 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 446 Yunus Emre Akkuş 00:30:55.39 1

2 3 364 Sezgin Uluhan 00:32:43.56 3

3 18 415 MUHAMMED EDİP KARABACAK 00:39:31.99 16

2 İstanbul Atletizm 00:34:50.35 4 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 332 Ercan Kitapçıoğlu 00:33:43.64 4

2 7 373 Cemalettin Suntur 00:35:04.46 7

3 10 336 Hasan Sarışın 00:35:42.95 10

3 Bursa Kosu Erkek 00:36:02.83 6 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 387 Muhammed Bilal Osman 00:32:23.22 2

2 6 160 Ömer ALTUN 00:34:32.80 6

3 24 316 Tolga CANÖZ 00:41:12.49 21

4 Unurob Robotik (Sirket) 00:37:18.52 6 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 153 Fatih Durmuş 00:35:13.11 9

2 12 120 Hüseyin ERBİL 00:38:13.55 11

3 13 229 ABDURRAHMAN ADALI 00:38:28.92 12

5 Decathlon Runners 00:39:32.74 6 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 391 Ebubekir SÖZBİR 00:38:50.40 15

2 19 399 Konuralp Yılmaz 00:39:34.36 17

3 20 366 Yunus Burak Bilcan 00:40:13.47 18

6 Bosch Koop (Sirket) 00:39:26.98 6 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 422 Metin Bozkurt 00:34:18.28 5

2 22 312 Samet Yaldız 00:40:28.91 19

3 36 393 Ferhat Yılmaz 00:43:33.75 29

7 Bozuyuk Eczacibasi Vitra 00:40:15.18 7 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 334 Serkan BOĞAHAN 00:35:11.94 8

2 23 411 ZEKİ YARDIMCI 00:40:32.89 20

3 41 409 ZAFER YILDIZ 00:45:00.70 30

8 İnegöl Belediyesi Erkek 00:42:10.48 3 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 368 Ahmet Güneş 00:38:49.37 14

2 34 127 Hasan Ürpermez 00:42:35.39 28

3 42 369 Mehmet GÜNAY 00:45:06.69 31

9 Inegol Kanaryalar 00:42:01.09 6 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 310 Rami Sevinç 00:41:44.36 23

2 30 183 Bülent Tuncel 00:41:44.43 24

3 33 182 Muzaffer KAYA 00:42:34.48 27

10 İnegöl Belediyesi Kadın 00:47:05.52 3 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 306 Burcu Aktaş 00:38:37.14 13
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18.Bursa Masterleri Kazanci Dostluk Kosusu

2 60 172 Hatice Çam 00:51:11.79 39

3 63 215 Hülya TAKIM 00:51:27.65 40

11 Martur Fompak (Sirket) 00:44:53.83 5 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 235 Ozan Akyel 00:41:57.55 25

2 44 431 İlyas Güven 00:45:55.42 33

3 48 340 Erhan Döngel 00:46:48.52 35

12 Oyak Renault (Sirket) 00:47:31.94 6 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 192 ENVER OKUMUŞ 00:41:33.41 22

2 52 108 Nizamettin Oz 00:47:16.99 37

3 66 202 Fatih BIÇKICI 00:53:45.42 42

13 Yenisehir Bel Kadın 00:47:37.53 4 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 270 Hamide Ay 00:42:20.42 26

2 51 273 Neslihan Birsen 00:47:04.81 36

3 65 311 zekine pündük 00:53:27.35 41

14 Maysan Mando (Sirket) 00:46:46.35 12 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 319 Özkan Yelseli 00:45:39.36 32

2 45 322 Fikret esengiller 00:46:02.53 34

3 54 318 Cihangir Yenice 00:48:37.18 38

15 Bursa Kosu Kadın 00:57:26.17 5 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 70 165 Deniz Balaban 00:57:06.15 43

2 71 161 ayçin saygılı 00:57:30.95 44

3 72 438 Alsu Karımova 00:57:41.42 45
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18.Bursa Masterleri Kazanci Dostluk Kosusu

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 446 Yunus Emre Akkuş Runner 00:30:55.39 Yenisehir Bel Erkek

2 2 387 Muhammed Bilal Osman Runner 00:32:23.22 Bursa Kosu Erkek

3 3 364 Sezgin Uluhan Runner 00:32:43.56 Yenisehir Bel Erkek

4 4 332 Ercan Kitapçıoğlu Runner 00:33:43.64 İstanbul Atletizm

5 5 422 Metin Bozkurt Runner 00:34:18.28 Bosch Koop (Sirket)

6 6 160 Ömer ALTUN Runner 00:34:32.80 Bursa Kosu Erkek

7 7 373 Cemalettin Suntur Runner 00:35:04.46 İstanbul Atletizm

8 8 334 Serkan BOĞAHAN Runner 00:35:11.94 Bozuyuk Eczacibasi Vitra

9 9 153 Fatih Durmuş Runner 00:35:13.11 Unurob Robotik (Sirket)

10 10 336 Hasan Sarışın Runner 00:35:42.95 İstanbul Atletizm

11 0 201 Durali Türkoğlu Runner 00:37:56.06 İstanbul Atletizm

12 11 120 Hüseyin ERBİL Runner 00:38:13.55 Unurob Robotik (Sirket)

13 12 229 ABDURRAHMAN ADALI Runner 00:38:28.92 Unurob Robotik (Sirket)

14 13 306 Burcu Aktaş Runner 00:38:37.14 İnegöl Belediyesi Kadın

15 14 368 Ahmet Güneş Runner 00:38:49.37 İnegöl Belediyesi Erkek

16 15 391 Ebubekir SÖZBİR Runner 00:38:50.40 Decathlon Runners

17 0 253 Sezai Aktunç Runner 00:39:25.83 Unurob Robotik (Sirket)

18 16 415 MUHAMMED EDİP KARABACAK Runner 00:39:31.99 Yenisehir Bel Erkek

19 17 399 Konuralp Yılmaz Runner 00:39:34.36 Decathlon Runners

20 18 366 Yunus Burak Bilcan Runner 00:40:13.47 Decathlon Runners

21 0 149 fatih karaaslan Runner 00:40:21.00 Yenisehir Bel Erkek

22 19 312 Samet Yaldız Runner 00:40:28.91 Bosch Koop (Sirket)

23 20 411 ZEKİ YARDIMCI Runner 00:40:32.89 Bozuyuk Eczacibasi Vitra

24 21 316 Tolga CANÖZ Runner 00:41:12.49 Bursa Kosu Erkek

25 0 231 OKTAY HAKİ Runner 00:41:20.47 Unurob Robotik (Sirket)

26 0 279 Süleyman Satılmış Runner 00:41:20.64 Yenisehir Bel Erkek

27 0 288 YÜCEL KILIÇ Runner 00:41:22.12 Bursa Kosu Erkek

28 22 192 ENVER OKUMUŞ Runner 00:41:33.41 Oyak Renault (Sirket)

29 23 310 Rami Sevinç Runner 00:41:44.36 Inegol Kanaryalar

30 24 183 Bülent Tuncel Runner 00:41:44.43 Inegol Kanaryalar

31 25 235 Ozan Akyel Runner 00:41:57.55 Martur Fompak (Sirket)

32 26 270 Hamide Ay Runner 00:42:20.42 Yenisehir Bel Kadın

33 27 182 Muzaffer KAYA Runner 00:42:34.48 Inegol Kanaryalar

34 28 127 Hasan Ürpermez Runner 00:42:35.39 İnegöl Belediyesi Erkek

35 0 151 Oktay Can Runner 00:42:45.11 Bursa Kosu Erkek

36 29 393 Ferhat Yılmaz Runner 00:43:33.75 Bosch Koop (Sirket)

37 0 139 Davut KÜÇÜKAÇAR Runner 00:43:46.02 Inegol Kanaryalar

38 0 244 Mustafa Kocaer Runner 00:43:57.63 Bosch Koop (Sirket)

39 0 440 İsmet Özler Runner 00:44:27.85 Yenisehir Bel Erkek

40 0 184 Yusuf TAYANÇ Runner 00:44:28.30 Inegol Kanaryalar

41 30 409 ZAFER YILDIZ Runner 00:45:00.70 Bozuyuk Eczacibasi Vitra

42 31 369 Mehmet GÜNAY Runner 00:45:06.69 İnegöl Belediyesi Erkek

43 32 319 Özkan Yelseli Runner 00:45:39.36 Maysan Mando (Sirket)

44 33 431 İlyas Güven Runner 00:45:55.42 Martur Fompak (Sirket)

45 34 322 Fikret esengiller Runner 00:46:02.53 Maysan Mando (Sirket)

46 0 414 RESUL GÜZEY Runner 00:46:03.90 Bozuyuk Eczacibasi Vitra

47 0 333 Seyfettin Eran Runner 00:46:37.79 Bursa Kosu Erkek

48 35 340 Erhan Döngel Runner 00:46:48.52 Martur Fompak (Sirket)

49 0 207 Asım Kayalar Runner 00:46:48.59 Martur Fompak (Sirket)

50 0 396 umut barış çokbilir Runner 00:46:49.16 Decathlon Runners

51 36 273 Neslihan Birsen Runner 00:47:04.81 Yenisehir Bel Kadın
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52 37 108 Nizamettin Oz Runner 00:47:16.99 Oyak Renault (Sirket)

53 0 429 Harun Kaya Runner 00:48:28.57 Inegol Kanaryalar

54 38 318 Cihangir Yenice Runner 00:48:37.18 Maysan Mando (Sirket)

55 0 412 ALİ EKBER TAŞCI Runner 00:48:55.58 Bozuyuk Eczacibasi Vitra

56 0 349 HASAN KIRAN Runner 00:48:55.84 Unurob Robotik (Sirket)

57 0 210 Ömer Faruk Özçelik Runner 00:49:10.04 Martur Fompak (Sirket)

58 0 398 Metin Huseyinoglu Runner 00:50:16.50 Bosch Koop (Sirket)

59 0 323 İbrahim Küçük Runner 00:50:38.80 Maysan Mando (Sirket)

60 39 172 Hatice Çam Runner 00:51:11.79 İnegöl Belediyesi Kadın

61 0 317 Alpaslan Pamuk Runner 00:51:18.25 Maysan Mando (Sirket)

62 0 410 GÖGHAN KAYA Runner 00:51:21.66 Bozuyuk Eczacibasi Vitra

63 40 215 Hülya TAKIM Runner 00:51:27.65 İnegöl Belediyesi Kadın

64 0 159 Yakuphan Erbay Runner 00:53:12.93 Bosch Koop (Sirket)

65 41 311 zekine pündük Runner 00:53:27.35 Yenisehir Bel Kadın

66 42 202 Fatih BIÇKICI Runner 00:53:45.42 Oyak Renault (Sirket)

67 0 400 Süleyman Biçer Runner 00:55:34.15 Decathlon Runners

68 0 101 Mümin Yakçık Runner 00:56:15.69 Oyak Renault (Sirket)

69 0 339 KAMİL DURGUT Runner 00:56:37.25 Oyak Renault (Sirket)

70 43 165 Deniz Balaban Runner 00:57:06.15 Bursa Kosu Kadın

71 44 161 ayçin saygılı Runner 00:57:30.95 Bursa Kosu Kadın

72 45 438 Alsu Karımova Runner 00:57:41.42 Bursa Kosu Kadın

73 0 324 Ahmet Demir Runner 00:58:49.27 Maysan Mando (Sirket)

74 0 109 Resmi KALE Runner 01:00:14.94 Oyak Renault (Sirket)

75 0 442 Arife Özler Runner 01:02:19.89 Yenisehir Bel Kadın

76 0 158 Nisanur ZEYTİN Runner 01:03:20.74 Bursa Kosu Kadın

77 0 465 Aslıhan Güzel Runner 01:03:24.12 Bursa Kosu Kadın

78 0 329 Şenel Yilmaz Runner 01:03:51.12 Maysan Mando (Sirket)

79 0 421 Ertan Cingöz Runner 01:05:22.03 Bozuyuk Eczacibasi Vitra

80 0 401 mert açıkcan Runner 01:05:25.88 Decathlon Runners

81 0 327 TÜMAY GÜLERHOCAOĞLU Runner 01:18:44.15 Maysan Mando (Sirket)

82 0 326 kerem uzer Runner 01:18:50.91 Maysan Mando (Sirket)

83 0 328 Nejla Abbazoğlu Runner 01:28:10.00 Maysan Mando (Sirket)

84 0 320 Arif GÖKÇEK Runner 01:30:51.90 Maysan Mando (Sirket)

85 0 321 Kaan Aydınlıgil Runner 01:30:53.73 Maysan Mando (Sirket)
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